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Parts Information:
Power Hoist 250kg Capacity 230V
Model No: PH250.V4
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Parts Information:
Power Hoist 250kg Capacity 230V
Model No: PH250.V4

Item Part No. Description

1 PH250.V4-01 Housing

2 PH250.V4-02 Fix Hook

3 PH250.V4-03 Hex Head Bolt M8 x 22 c/w Spring & Flat 
Washer

4 PH250.V4-04 Screw

5 PH250.V4-05 Cradle

6 PH250.V4-06 Pin

7 PH250.V4-07 Drum

8 PH250.V4-08 Washer

10 PH250.V4-10 Wire Rope Assembly

14 PH250.V4-14 Lever Assembly

15 PH250.V4-15 Limit Pole

16 SCB845.SB Socket Cap Bolt M8 x 45mm Black

17 PH250.V4-17 Drum Shaft

18 PH250.V4-18 Key

19 PH250.V4-19 Bearing

21 PH250.V4-21 Cap Screw

22 PH250.V4-22 Stage Gear 2nd

23 PH250.V4-23 Gasket

24 PH250.V4-24 Bearing

25 PH250.V4-25 Middle Shaft

26 PH250.V4-26 Stage Gear 1st

27 PH250.V4-27 Bearing

28 PH250.V4-28 Front Cover

29 PH250.V4-29 Bearing

30 PH250.V4-30 Rotor

31 PH250.V4-31 Stator

32 PH250.V4-32 Motor Housing

Item Part No. Description

33 PH250.V4-33 Brake Spring 21.9mm

34 PH250.V4-34 Brake Assembly

35 B/6201-2RS Bearing 6201-2rs

36 PH250.V4-36 Motor Cover

37 PH250.V4-37 Bolt

38 PH250.V4-38 Fan Cover

39 PH250.V4-39 Fan

41 PH250.V4-41 Seal, Limit Shaft

42 PH250.V4-42 Shift Lever (A)

43 PH250.V4-43 Shift Lever (B)

44 PH250.V4-44 Connection Box

45 PH250.V4-45 Base, Connection Box

46 PH250.V4-46 Terminal Block

47 PH250.V4-47 Power Cord

48 PH250.V4-48 Plug

49 PH250.V4-49 Cord Clip, Small

50 PH250.V4-50 Cord Clip, Large

51 PH250.V4-51 Hook Shaft

52 PH250.V4-52 Anti-Slip Screw

53 PH250.V4-53 Pulley Assembly

54 PH250.V4-54 Hook, Pulley

55 PH400.V3-55 Switch, Rocker (20A/250V)

56 PH250.V4-56 Emergency Stop Switch (8A/250V)

57 PH250.V4-57 Housing for Switch (Rear and Front

58 PH250.V4-58 Capacitor 14.5uf 450vac 50/60hz 100x40

-- PH250.V4-20 Gearbox (Not Shown)

-- PH250.V4-40 Contactor, Limit Switch (Not Shown)


